Wallys Hideout |
Schlip

Trina Hansen
Jeff

Angie
Johnny

David
TOTAL

Budakhns
Dave Beiisle
Hammer
Scott Haipek
Jeff Carter

Matt Gubin
Mark Belisle

TOTAL

Back Street Gang

Chris Scheberl
Neil Luebke

Rick R.

Boog

Rick Toeliner
Jeff B.
TOTAL

#
84
68
68
60
52
20
352

Richie's Up Ur Alley #

Jason Torres
Jeana Seering
Noe Rivera

St Elmo Riley
Herb Riley

Jim Schmidt
James Sworske

BLIND
TOTAL

Marsh inn |

Eric Stevenson
Rodney Vorlob
Dennis Schmidt
Randy Buchta
Mark Lindert
Steve Bachhuber
Mike Berryman

Adam B.
TOTAL

Cinders
Brent B.

Tanya A.
Scott S.
Cindy G.
Teddy D.
Gary G.
Jim W,
Sue W.
Victor
Mike B.
BLIND
TOTAL

84
84
76
40
32
28

352

209

47
32
33
32
11
199
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229

AVE
0.568
0.420
0.447
0.417
0.313

0.250
0.452

AVE
0.659
0.702
0.536
0.500

0.357
0.650
0.594

AVE

0.524
0.691

0.471
0.550
0.615
0.550
0.565

AVE
0.417
0.298
0684
0.625
0.564
0.383
0.250

0
0.477

AVE
(.784
0.738
0.688
0.662
0.688
0.333
0.500

0.500
0.702

AVE

0.444
0.308
0.406
0.234
0.600
0.313
0.417
0.250
0.375
0.000
0.000
0.349
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Chiefs

Dicky

McCain Peters
Larry Schaus
Brian Kobishop
Jeff Schaus

TOTAL

Sidelines |
Teri McFarlane
Cliff Broecker
Diana Sanborn
Tony Mendez

Jason
John
TOTAL

Feedmiii

Andy Schneider
Adam

Tom Weinberger
Jim Steger

Nick Isken

Al

TOTAL

Sidelines II
Grandpa
Scoft Junger
Chadd J

RC

Sarah

Mat

Craig

J.P.

TOTAL

Dynos
Corrado Garza

Dustin Polich
Sean Schuelke
Javier Garza
Cesar Garza
Wes Steger
Evan-Porky

Jeremy Wolter
TOTAL

Marsh inn if
Dick

Chubs

Jon .

Dittie

Steve

Jim

Elliot

Herb

TOTAL

88
88
88
88

352

88
84
78
48
40
16
352

72
68
68
64
60
20
352

88
88
76
32
32
16
16

352

88
80
60
48
a4
16
12

362

76
72
72
60
52
8
8
4

237

w
39
38
23
27
26

161

42
43
32
39
33

197

w
32
31
29
12
4
8
5

1

115

49
46
53
21
14

191

L

30
25

36
25
27
12
155

L
56
57
47
20
28
7
11
3

123 229

3
3

L
27
59
36
31
31

4

o
1

AVE
0.750
0.705
0.625
0.614

0.673

AVE

0.443
0.452
0.303
0.563

0.650
0.500

0.457

AVE

0.5683
0.632

0.471
0.609
0.550
0.400
0.560

AVE
0.364
0.352
0.382
0.375
0.13
0.563
0.313

0.250
0.349

AVE
0.693
0.263
0.400
0.354
0.295
0.063
0.333

0.250
0.403

AVE
0.250
0.500
0.417
0.467
0.462
0.500
0.375
0.750

352 147 205 0.418
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